               Microtex Electronics End User Price List 2007- Q3
UTILITY Products:
Meters and Metering LIST
model description price
METERTST-1 Universal Meter Test socket, Portable Case, 12VDC / 120VAC powered, Without Load 1,795.00$
MTR-LOAD Load module for the METERTEST-1 with 4 selectable loads 299.00$
MTR-LR2 900 Mhz long range data radio, Networkable, Dual RS232 / RS485 Interface, 8 - digitla I/O, 1 - Watt RF output 199.00$
FASTREADER-M Fastreader - Meter Under Glass Non-Volitile Meter reading module, RS485 based 95.00$
FASTREADER-S Fastreader - Submetering Non-volitile Meter reading module, RS485 / RS232, 2 - Channel, Rugged Case 299.00$
FASTREADER-SD Fastreader - Submetering Non-volatile Meter reading module, RS485 / RS232, 2 - Channel, LCD Display, Rugged case, * Available Q2 399.00$
METER-STIK STICK-ON meter, KWH, Power Statistics,Amps, Voltage, Frequency, I/O 55.00$
METER-ZIF METER SOCKET, ZIF, 15-PIN UNIVERSAL, OEM MOUNT 395.00$
M587 Optical Port interface, Replaces GE A587 Module 49.00$
LR2-PC 900 Mhz long range data radio, Networkable, Dual RS232 / RS485 Interface, 8 - digitla I/O, 1 - Watt RF output 199.00$
LR2-OD 900 Mhz long range data radio, Networkable, Dual RS232 / RS485 Interface, 8 - digitla I/O, 1 - Watt RF output, Ruggedized enclosure for outdoor use 249.00$
Optical Probes for PC Laptop RS232 Port LIST
model description price
FR2P-PC-6F Fastreader 2 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 protocol Optical Probe, Zero power serial port, 6' straight cord, Polycarbonate head 295.00$
FR2-PC-18 Fastreader 2 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 protocol Optical Probe, Zero power serial port, 18" coiled cord, Metal Head, *Standard Model 395.00$
FR2L-PC-18 Fastreader 2 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 protocol Optical Probe, Zero power serial port, 18" coiled cord, Metal Head, Landis & GYR 2510 Compatible, Standard Model 395.00$
FR3-PC-18S Fastreader 3 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Optical Probe, Zero power serial port, 18" coiled cord,  Metal Head, Meter Switch, Discontinued 495.00$
FR3A-PC-18 Fastreader 3A -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Automatic Optical Probe, Zero power serial port, 18" coiled cord, Metal Head, * Standard Model 495.00$
FR3A-PC-36 Fastreader 3A -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Automatic Optical Probe, Zero power serial port, 36" coiled cord, Metal Head 520.00$
FR3A-PC-64 Fastreader 3A -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Automatic Optical Probe, Zero power serial port, 64" coiled cord, Metal Head 545.00$
Optical Probes for PC Laptop USB 2.0 Port LIST
model description price
FR2P-USB-6F Fastreader 2 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 protocol Optical Probe, USB 2.0 port, 6' straight cord, polycarbonate head, * Standard model 325.00$
FR2-USB-6F Fastreader 2 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 protocol Optical Probe, USB 2.0 port, 6' straight cord, Metal Head, * Standard model 425.00$
FR2-USB-10F Fastreader 2 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 protocol Optical Probe, USB 2.0 port, 10' straight cord, Metal Head 435.00$
FR2-USB-15F Fastreader 2 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 protocol Optical Probe, USB 2.0 port, 15' straight cord, Metal Head 445.00$
FR3-USB-6F Fastreader 3 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Optical Probe, USB 2.0 port, 6' straight cord, Metal Head, * Standard model 495.00$
FR3-USB-10F Fastreader 3 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Optical Probe, USB 2.0 port, 10' straight cord, Metal Head 515.00$
FR3-USB-15F Fastreader 3 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Optical Probe, USB 2.0 port, 15' straight cord, Metal Head 535.00$
Optical Probes for PC Laptop Bluetooth Wireless LIST
model description price
FR2B Fastreader 2 - 57.6Kb max, ANSI C12.18 Protocol Optical Probe, Bluetooth Wireless, Rechargeable Li-ion Battery, Autoconnect, Polycarbonate Head, Wall Charger, *Standard Model 495.00$
BT-PC Bluetooth Serial Adapter for PC laptops, RS232 to Bluetooth adapter, Autoconnect, with driver 125.00$
BT-USB Bluetooth USB 2.0 Adapter for PC laptops, USB 2.0 to Bluetooth Adapter, Autoconnect, with driver 100.00$
Optical Probes for DAP Handhelds LIST
model description price
FR1-DAP-24E Fastreader 1 - 19.2Kb max ANSI C12.18 protocol Optical Probe, Lemo Right angle for DAP Handheld, 24" coiled cord, European Head 275.00$
FR2-DAP-18 Fastreader 2 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 protocol Optical Probe, Lemo Right angle or Straight connector for DAP Handheld, Metal Head, 18" coiled cord, * Standard model 425.00$
FR3-DAP-18RA Fastreader 3 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Optical Probe, Lemo Right angle connector for DAP Handheld, Metal Head, 18" coiled cord, * Standard 475.00$
FR3-DAP-18ST Fastreader 3 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Optical Probe, Lemo Straight connector for DAP Handheld, Metal Head, 18" coiled cord 475.00$
FR3A-DAP-18 Fastreader 3 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Optical Probe, Lemo Right angle or Straight connector for DAP Handheld, 18" coiled cord, Metal Head, Automatic 495.00$
Optical Probes for ITRON Handhelds LIST
model description price
FR2-G5-18 Fastreader 2 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 protocol Optical Probe, Hirose HR10 connector for G5 or FC200  Handheld, 18" coiled cord, * Standard model 395.00$
FR3-G5-18 Fastreader 3 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Optical Probe, Hirose HR10 connector for G5 or FC200 Handheld, 18" coiled cord, * Standard model 475.00$
FR3-GPC-18 Fastreader 3 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Optical Probe, Hirose HR25 connector for GPC Handheld, 18" coiled cord 475.00$
FR3-FS-18 Fastreader 3 -  57.6Kb max ANSI C12.18 / 19.2Kb OPTOCOM protocol Optical Probe, Amphenol Connector for FS2/FS3, 18" coiled cord 475.00$
Optical Probe Options
-24,36 Cord Length option, 24" or 36" Cable lengths, Coiled Cord 25.00$
-48,64 Cord Length option, 48" or 64" Cable lengths, Coiled Cord 50.00$
-10F Cord Length option, 10 foot Straight Cable length 20.00$